
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Lit:The Proposal, For Anne Gregory(poem) Supp: The Book that saved the 

Earth. ; Integrated Grammar.

Textual work, question & answers, VBQ, 

Grammar

HINDI Grammar , Revision Textual work

KANNADA  Grammar , Revision Textual work

MATHS Revision & Sample paper Solving Extra questions solving.

SCIENCE BIO :- Our Environment Textual work

SST
Democratic Politics: Outcomes of Democracy.                      

Economics: Globalization and the Indian Economy (Partial Lesson)
Concept map, notes and lesson summary

IT L-9 web application and security Make a list of all network components  

2/12/2024

9/12/2024 to

16/12/24

14/12/24

21/12/24

23/12/24

24/12/24

26, 27, 28/12/24

29/12/24 to

1/1/2025

2/1/2025

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024 STD - 10 TH

IMPORTANT DATES

School Re-opens

Christmas Celebration

Winter Holiday

Second Saturday Holiday

Revision & Notebook scrutiny

Post mid Term - PTM

Visit to Old Age Home

Extra classes for 10th std students (8.30 to 12.30)

Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)


