GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024 STD - 10 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Lit :The Proposal, For Anne Gregory(poem) Supp : The Book that saved the Earth.; Integrated Grammar.	Textual work, question & answers, VBQ, Grammar
HINDI	Grammar , Revision	Textual work
KANNADA	Grammar, Revision	Textual work
MATHS	Revision & Sample paper Solving	Extra questions solving.
SCIENCE	BIO :- Our Environment	Textual work
SST	<u>Democratic Politics:</u> Outcomes of Democracy. <u>Economics:</u> Globalization and the Indian Economy (Partial Lesson)	Concept map, notes and lesson summary
IT	L-9 web application and security	Make a list of all network components
IMPORTANT DATES		
2/12/2024	Revision & Notebook scrutiny	
9/12/2024 to 16/12/24	Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)	
14/12/24	Second Saturday Holiday	
21/12/24	Post mid Term - PTM	
23/12/24	Visit to Old Age Home	
24/12/24	Christmas Celebration	
26, 27, 28/12/24	Extra classes for 10th std students (8.30 to 12.30)	
29/12/24 to 1/1/2025	Winter Holiday	
2/1/2025	School Re-opens	